

Court No. - 52

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 4202 of 2023

Applicant :- Gyan Singh And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Rajiv Dwivedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Ranjeet Singh

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.

List this case after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 7.4.2025

Abhishek Singh